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CHRISTMAS 2010

Norden Farm and Slot Machine present

A TALE FROM PERCY’S PARK BY NICK BUTTERWORTH
ONE SNOWY NIGHT

Norden Farm Centre for the Arts,  Altwood Road, Maidenhead SL6 4PF

Wednesday 1 December - Sunday 2 January FOR
AGES 3+
YEARS



One winter's night it was so cold it began to snow
Great big snowflakes fell past the window of Percy's hut…
Percy the park keeper always feeds the animals in the park where he lives. But one cold winter’s night, 
Percy finds his little friends shivering on the doorstep – they need more than food and he must find a 
way to help them… A snuggly, heart-warming story, with songs to sing along to, furry friends to meet 
and blankets to be tucked up in.  Brrrr... it’s cold outside... we just need a bed for the night...

CHRISTMAS 2010

PERFORMANCES

COMPETITION

Book online / www.nordenfarm.org
Box office / 01628 788997

Norden Farm Centre for the Arts
Altwood Road, Maidenhead SL6 4PF

Enter our art competition for the chance to win a One 
Snowy Night goody bag containing 4 tickets to a family 
show in 2011, a copy of One Snowy Night signed by Nick 
Butterworth and some art goodies!

Create your own images inspired by One Snowy Night 
and Tales from Percy’s Park by Nick Butterworth. 

Entries will be displayed at our One Snowy Night 
Exhibition in the Norden Farm Gallery from 1 - 31 Dec.

For ages 3 - 5 years and 6 - 8 years. For details on how 
to enter please contact our Education Officer, Caz Vale, 
on caroline.vale@nordenfarm.org

This performance
will be signed

TICKETS

Pre-show 'Touch Tours' for children with autism, and 
blind and partially sighted children can be arranged. 
Please contact Box Office for more details.

For Ages 3+Groups
£7.50
Group rate applies to bookings of 10 
or more seats for constituted groups, 
or 20 or more for family and friends

£9.50
£7.50 under 16s

£30 Family (4 people)

Schools
£5.95
Weekday performances up to 
and inc. Thur 16 Dec only

Wed 1 Dec  1pm
Thur 2 Dec 10.30am  1pm
Fri 3 Dec 10.30am  1pm
Sat 4 Dec 11am 2pm
Sun 5 Dec 11am 2pm
Tues 7 Dec 10.30am 1pm
Wed 8 Dec 10.30am 1pm
Thur 9 Dec 10.30am 1pm
Fri 10 Dec 10.30am 1pm
Sat 11 Dec 11am 2pm
Sun 12 Dec 11am 2pm
Tues 14 Dec 10.30am 1pm
Wed 15 Dec 10.30am 1pm
Thur 16 Dec 10.30am 1pm
Sat 18 Dec 11am 2pm
Sun 19 Dec 11am 2pm
Tues 21 Dec 11am 2pm
Wed 22 Dec 11am 2pm
Thur 23 Dec 11am 2pm
Fri 24 Dec 11am 2pm
Sun 26 Dec 2pm 4.30pm
Tues 28 Dec 11am 2pm
Wed 29 Dec 11am 2pm
Thur 30 Dec 11am 2pm
Fri 31 Dec 11am 2pm
Sat 1 Jan 12 noon
Sun 2 Jan 11am 2pm

A TALE FROM PERCY’S PARK BY NICK BUTTERWORTH
ONE SNOWY NIGHT




